glycemic control in T2DM subjects compared to treatment with HMS5552 or metformin alone. 

Study HMM0201: A dose-ranging, randomized, double-blind, placebo-controlled, Phase 2 study 

was conducted in Chinese patients with T2DM, aiming to identify a minimum effective dose of 

dorzagliatin in patients with type 2 diabetes.1,2   

Two hundred fifty-eight (258) T2DM patients enrolled in the Phase 2 study and were randomly 

assigned to receive placebo (n=53), 75 mg dorzagliatin once daily (n=53), 100 mg dorzagliatin 

once daily (n=50), 50 mg dorzagliatin twice daily (n=51), or 75 mg dorzagliatin twice daily

[...]

glycemic control in T2DM subjects compared to treatment with HMS5552 or metformin alone. 

Study HMM0201: A dose-ranging, randomized, double-blind, placebo-controlled, Phase 2 study 

was conducted in Chinese patients with T2DM, aiming to identify a minimum effective dose of 

dorzagliatin in patients with type 2 diabetes.1,2   

Two hundred fifty-eight (258) T2DM patients enrolled in the Phase 2 study and were randomly 

assigned to receive placebo (n=53), 75 mg dorzagliatin once daily (n=53), 100 mg dorzagliatin 

once daily (n=50), 50 mg dorzagliatin twice daily (n=51), or 75 mg dorzagliatin twice daily